SAL "N" Series
Automatic Levels
55-SAL24ND
Upgrade to the latest features and technology with
CST/Berger's SAL Series Automatic Levels! These units now
incorporate easy-to-grip styling and an improved
compensator.
Designed for the contractor, surveyor, or engineer who

• Large, easy-to-use precise focusing knob
• Easy-to-read horizontal circle
• Right angle prism for easy bubble viewing
• Sealed, dust-protected leveling screws
• Water-resistant, sealed construction plus sunshade
for use in various weather conditions
• Fine .motion knobs on left and right sides with
friction-braked rotation, endless horizontal drive
• 1:100 stadia for distance estimation
• 5/8" x 11 threads to fit standard tripods
• Available in 360 degrees or 400 gons; please specify
• Includes hardshell carrying case with dual latches,
plumb bob, Allen wrench, adjusting pin, and
instruction manual
< CST ITEMS
55-SAL20N  20X SAL Automatic Level
55-SAL24N  24X SAL Automatic Level
55-SAL28N  28X SAL Automatic Level
55-SAL32N  32X SAL Automatic Level
55-SLVP20N*  20X SAL Automatic Level Kit; Includes Tripod and Rod
55-SLVP24N*  24X SAL Automatic Level Kit; Includes Tripod and Rod
55-SLVP28N*  28X SAL Automatic Level Kit; Includes Tripod and Rod
55-SLVP32N*  32X SAL Automatic Level Kit; Includes Tripod and Rod
NOTE: Please add "D" for degrees or "G" for gons after the catalog number (e g 55-SAL20D)
*--Metric Kits: please add "M" for metric kits, which will include 60-ALQCI20 tripod and 06-804M rod.
SAL "N" SPECIFICATIONS
   SAL 20  SAL 24  SAL 28  SAL 32